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123
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Piloto
Humberto
Lemos
Fabiola Ferreira Cadar
Mateus Abdo
Abreu
Bruno

Navegador
Dalton
Tanio
Flavio Quick de Mattos
Sampaio
Artur
Gandini

Pontos
3166
3956
4135
5831
6126
6251
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